13
12
d
[mm]
l
 [mm]
dk
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code TX
5
40 10 HAEVTG001005000403 5410439472517 TX 25 200 7.200 172800
50 10 HAEVTG001005000503 5410439472524 TX 25 200 4800 115200
60 10 HAEVTG001005000603 5410439472531 TX 25 200 3200 76800
70 10 HAEVTG001005000703 5410439472548 TX 25 200 2400 57600
80 10 HAEVTG001005000803 5410439472555 TX 25 200 2400 57600
90 10 HAEVTG001005000903 5410439472562 TX 25 200 2400 57600
100 10 HAEVTG001005001003 5410439472579 TX 25 200 1600 38400
120 10 HAEVTG001005001203 5410439472586 TX 25 200 1600 38400
6
60 12 HAEVTG001006000603 5410439472593 TX 30 200 2400 57600
70 12 HAEVTG001006000703 5410439472609 TX 30 200 1600 38400
80 12 HAEVTG001006000803 5410439472616 TX 30 200 1600 38400
90 12 HAEVTG001006000903 5410439472623 TX 30 200 1600 38400
100 12 HAEVTG001006001003 5410439472630 TX 30 100 1600 38400
120 12 HAEVTG001006001203 5410439472647 TX 30 100 1200 28800
140 12 HAEVTG001006001403 5410439472654 TX 30 100 1200 28800
160 12 HAEVTG001006001603 5410439472661 TX 30 100 1200 28800
180 12 HAEVTG001006001803 5410439472678 TX 30 100 800 19200
200 12 HAEVTG001006002003 5410439472685 TX 30 100 800 19200
210 12 HAEVTG001006002103 5410439472692 TX 30 100 800 19200
220 12 HAEVTG001006002203 5410439472708 TX 30 100 800 19200
230 12 HAEVTG001006002303 5410439472715 TX 30 100 800 19200
240 12 HAEVTG001006002403 5410439472722 TX 30 100 800 19200
260 12 HAEVTG001006002603 5410439472739 TX 30 100 400 9600
280 12 HAEVTG001006002803 5410439472746 TX 30 100 400 9600
300 12 HAEVTG001006003003 5410439472753 TX 30 100 400 9600
8
80 14,5 HAEVTG001008000803 5410439472760 TX 40 50 800 19200
100 14,5 HAEVTG001008001003 5410439472777 TX 40 50 800 19200
120 14,5 HAEVTG001008001203 5410439472784 TX 40 50 600 14400
140 14,5 HAEVTG001008001403 5410439472791 TX 40 50 600 14400
160 14,5 HAEVTG001008001603 5410439472807 TX 40 50 600 14400
180 14,5 HAEVTG001008001803 5410439472814 TX 40 50 400 9600
200 14,5 HAEVTG001008002003 5410439472821 TX 40 50 400 9600
220 14,5 HAEVTG001008002203 5410439472838 TX 40 50 400 9600
240 14,5 HAEVTG001008002403 5410439472845 TX 40 50 400 9600
260 14,5 HAEVTG001008002603 5410439472852 TX 40 50 200 4800
280 14,5 HAEVTG001008002803 5410439472869 TX 40 50 200 4800
300 14,5 HAEVTG001008003003 5410439472876 TX 40 50 200 4800
320 14,5 HAEVTG001008003203 5410439472883 TX 40 50 200 4800
340 14,5 HAEVTG001008003403 5410439472890 TX 40 50 - 5700
360 14,5 HAEVTG001008003603 5410439472906 TX 40 50 - 5700
380 14,5 HAEVTG001008003803 5410439472913 TX 40 50 - 5700
400 14,5 HAEVTG001008004003 5410439472920 TX 40 50 - 5700
440 14,5 HAEVTG001008004403 5410439472937 TX 40 50 - 5700
EN 14592class IIHapax construction screw and partial thread, hardened and waxed.
HAPAX
12 13